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TD590017 - EDUCACIÓN FÍSICA PES (TUTORÍA DEPORTIVA)

1. Exp. Docente

1. Exp. Docente

1. Exp. Docente

1. Exp. Docente

1. Exp. Docente

1. Exp. Docente

2. Exp. Puesto Conv.

2. Exp. Puesto Conv.

2. Exp. Puesto Conv.

2. Exp. Puesto Conv.

2. Exp. Puesto Conv.

2. Exp. Puesto Conv.

3. Act. Formación

3. Act. Formación

3. Act. Formación

3. Act. Formación

3. Act. Formación

3. Act. Formación

2. Otras Titulaciones

2. Otras Titulaciones

2. Otras Titulaciones

2. Otras Titulaciones

2. Otras Titulaciones

2. Otras Titulaciones

   4.8000

   0.0000

   0.0000

   0.0000

   0.0000

   0.0000

1.1:

1.1:

1.1:

1.1:

1.1:

1.1:

   0.0000

   1.2000

   6.0000

   0.0000

   1.2000

   0.0000

   4.8000

   1.2000

   6.0000

   0.0000

   1.2000

   0.0000

   0.0000

   0.0000

   0.0000

   0.0000

   0.0000

   0.0000

   0.0000

   0.0000

   0.0000

   0.0000

   0.0000

   0.0000

   0.0000

   0.0000

   0.0000

   0.0000

   0.0000

   0.0000

   0.0000

   0.0000

   0.0000

   8.0000

   0.0000

   0.0000

   0.0000

   0.0000

   0.0000

   0.0000

   0.0000

   0.0000

   0.0000

   3.0000

   0.0000

   3.0000

   0.0000

   0.0000

   0.0000

   0.0000

   0.0000

   0.0000

   0.0000

   0.0000

   0.0000

  10.0000

   0.0000

   0.0000

   0.0000

   0.0000

   9.2000

   6.4000

  24.8000

   7.2000

   3.6000

  20.4000

  12.0000

  17.0000

  14.0000

  12.0000

   7.1000

   5.2000

1.2:

1.2:

1.2:

1.2:

1.2:

1.2:

Total 1:

Total 1:

Total 1:

Total 1:

Total 1:

Total 1:

Total 2:

Total 2:

Total 2:

Total 2:

Total 2:

Total 2:

2.1:

2.1:

2.1:

2.1:

2.1:

2.1:

2.2:

2.2:

2.2:

2.2:

2.2:

2.2:

4.1:

4.1:

4.1:

4.1:

4.1:

4.1:

4.2:

4.2:

4.2:

4.2:

4.2:

4.2:

4.3:

4.3:

4.3:

4.3:

4.3:

4.3:

4.4:

4.4:

4.4:

4.4:

4.4:

4.4:

Total 4:

Total 4:

Total 4:

Total 4:

Total 4:

Total 4:

Puntuación Final:

Puntuación Final:

Puntuación Final:

Puntuación Final:

Puntuación Final:

Puntuación Final:

3:

3:

3:

3:

3:

3:

DNI

DNI

DNI

DNI

DNI

DNI

Nombre

Nombre

Nombre

Nombre

Nombre

Nombre

Disp. Hor.

Disp. Hor.

Disp. Hor.

Disp. Hor.

Disp. Hor.

Disp. Hor.

Colectivo

Colectivo

Colectivo

Colectivo

Colectivo

Colectivo

T.Servicio

T.Servicio

T.Servicio

T.Servicio

T.Servicio

T.Servicio

Bolsa

Bolsa

Bolsa

Bolsa

Bolsa

Bolsa

Cuerpo - Esp.

Cuerpo - Esp.

Cuerpo - Esp.

Cuerpo - Esp.

Cuerpo - Esp.

Cuerpo - Esp.

Disp. Geog.

Disp. Geog.

Disp. Geog.

Disp. Geog.

Disp. Geog.

Disp. Geog.

SAENZ DE JUBERA MARTINEZ OLMO

PEREZ GRIMALDI VIRGINIA

CANOVAS VALERO ANTONIO

HERNANDEZ RIVAS ROBERTO CARLOS

FERNANDEZ TORRES VICTOR JOSE

RODRIGUEZ MONTERO JOSE MARIO

SI

SI

SI

SI

SI

SI

SI

SI

SI

SI

SI

SI

1 - Funcionario

3 - Interino

3 - Interino

3 - Interino

3 - Interino

3 - Interino

590 - 017

I590

I590

I590

I590

I590

00590017

00590017

00590017

00590017

00590017

041006

010722

050605

000907

010310

000127

***6268**

***1446**

***3366**

***9010**

***9992**

***2814**

   2.5000

   2.5000

   2.5000

   2.5000

   2.5000

   2.5000

Total 3:

Total 3:

Total 3:

Total 3:

Total 3:

Total 3:
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TD590017 - EDUCACIÓN FÍSICA PES (TUTORÍA DEPORTIVA)

1. Exp. Docente

1. Exp. Docente

1. Exp. Docente

1. Exp. Docente

1. Exp. Docente

1. Exp. Docente

2. Exp. Puesto Conv.

2. Exp. Puesto Conv.

2. Exp. Puesto Conv.

2. Exp. Puesto Conv.

2. Exp. Puesto Conv.

2. Exp. Puesto Conv.

3. Act. Formación

3. Act. Formación

3. Act. Formación

3. Act. Formación

3. Act. Formación

3. Act. Formación

2. Otras Titulaciones

2. Otras Titulaciones

2. Otras Titulaciones

2. Otras Titulaciones

2. Otras Titulaciones

2. Otras Titulaciones

   0.0000

   0.0000

   0.0000

   0.0000

   0.0000

   0.0000

1.1:

1.1:

1.1:

1.1:

1.1:

1.1:

   7.2000

   0.0000

   0.0000

   0.0000

   1.2000

   0.0000

   7.2000

   0.0000

   0.0000

   0.0000

   1.2000

   0.0000

   0.0000

   0.0000

   0.0000

   0.0000

   0.0000

   0.0000

   0.0000

   0.0000

   0.0000

   0.0000

   0.0000

   0.0000

   0.0000

   0.0000

   0.0000

   0.0000

   0.0000

   0.0000

   0.0000

   8.0000

   0.0000

   0.0000

   0.0000

   0.0000

   0.0000

   0.0000

   0.0000

   0.0000

   0.0000

   0.0000

   0.0000

   3.0000

   0.0000

   0.0000

   0.0000

   0.0000

   0.0000

   0.0000

   0.0000

   0.0000

   0.0000

   0.0000

   0.0000

   0.0000

   0.0000

   0.0000

   0.0000

   0.0000

  18.0000

   8.0000

   4.0000

   4.8000

   2.4000

   4.0000

  17.0000

  13.0000

   5.0000

   5.0000

   4.4000

   4.0000

1.2:

1.2:

1.2:

1.2:

1.2:

1.2:

Total 1:

Total 1:

Total 1:

Total 1:

Total 1:

Total 1:

Total 2:

Total 2:

Total 2:

Total 2:

Total 2:

Total 2:

2.1:

2.1:

2.1:

2.1:

2.1:

2.1:

2.2:

2.2:

2.2:

2.2:

2.2:

2.2:

4.1:

4.1:

4.1:

4.1:

4.1:

4.1:

4.2:

4.2:

4.2:

4.2:

4.2:

4.2:

4.3:

4.3:

4.3:

4.3:

4.3:

4.3:

4.4:

4.4:

4.4:

4.4:

4.4:

4.4:

Total 4:

Total 4:

Total 4:

Total 4:

Total 4:

Total 4:

Puntuación Final:

Puntuación Final:

Puntuación Final:

Puntuación Final:

Puntuación Final:

Puntuación Final:

3:

3:

3:

3:

3:

3:

DNI

DNI

DNI

DNI

DNI

DNI

Nombre

Nombre

Nombre

Nombre

Nombre

Nombre

Disp. Hor.

Disp. Hor.

Disp. Hor.

Disp. Hor.

Disp. Hor.

Disp. Hor.

Colectivo

Colectivo

Colectivo

Colectivo

Colectivo

Colectivo

T.Servicio

T.Servicio

T.Servicio

T.Servicio

T.Servicio

T.Servicio

Bolsa

Bolsa

Bolsa

Bolsa

Bolsa

Bolsa

Cuerpo - Esp.

Cuerpo - Esp.

Cuerpo - Esp.

Cuerpo - Esp.

Cuerpo - Esp.

Cuerpo - Esp.

Disp. Geog.

Disp. Geog.

Disp. Geog.

Disp. Geog.

Disp. Geog.

Disp. Geog.

ORTEGA ARIZA FERNANDO

GOMEZ ALVAREZ MARINA

BUENO TRIGUEROS Mª ELENA

DURAN CORREA FERNANDO

YERPES PALACIOS ALEJANDRO

LOPEZ MELERO ALVARO

SI

SI

SI

SI

SI

SI

SI

SI

SI

SI

SI

SI

4 - Aspirante

4 - Aspirante

4 - Aspirante

4 - Aspirante

4 - Aspirante

4 - Aspirante

00590017

00590017

00590017

00590017

00590017

00590017

060815***9147**

***6164**

***8042**

***4725**

***9170**

***5634**

   2.5000

   2.5000

   2.5000

   2.5000

   2.4000

   2.5000

Total 3:

Total 3:

Total 3:

Total 3:

Total 3:

Total 3:
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1. Exp. Docente

1. Exp. Docente

1. Exp. Docente

1. Exp. Docente

1. Exp. Docente

2. Exp. Puesto Conv.

2. Exp. Puesto Conv.

2. Exp. Puesto Conv.

2. Exp. Puesto Conv.

2. Exp. Puesto Conv.

3. Act. Formación

3. Act. Formación

3. Act. Formación

3. Act. Formación

3. Act. Formación

2. Otras Titulaciones

2. Otras Titulaciones

2. Otras Titulaciones

2. Otras Titulaciones

2. Otras Titulaciones

   0.0000

   0.0000

   0.0000

   0.0000

   0.0000

1.1:

1.1:

1.1:

1.1:

1.1:

   0.0000

   0.0000

   0.0000

   0.0000

   0.0000

   0.0000

   0.0000

   0.0000

   0.0000

   0.0000

   0.0000

   0.0000

   0.0000

   0.0000

   0.0000

   0.0000

   0.0000

   0.0000

   0.0000

   0.0000

   0.0000

   0.0000

   0.0000

   0.0000

   0.0000

   0.0000

   0.0000

   0.0000

   0.0000

   0.0000

   0.0000

   0.0000

   0.0000

   0.0000

   0.0000

   0.0000

   0.0000

   0.0000

   0.0000

   0.0000

   0.0000

   0.0000

   0.0000

   0.0000

   0.0000

   0.0000

   0.0000

   0.0000

   0.0000

   0.0000

   9.6000

   4.0000

   6.4000

   1.2000

   0.0000

   4.0000

   4.0000

   4.0000

   1.2000

   0.0000

1.2:

1.2:

1.2:

1.2:

1.2:

Total 1:

Total 1:

Total 1:

Total 1:

Total 1:

Total 2:

Total 2:

Total 2:

Total 2:

Total 2:

2.1:

2.1:

2.1:

2.1:

2.1:

2.2:

2.2:

2.2:

2.2:

2.2:

4.1:

4.1:

4.1:

4.1:

4.1:

4.2:

4.2:

4.2:

4.2:

4.2:

4.3:

4.3:

4.3:

4.3:

4.3:

4.4:

4.4:

4.4:

4.4:

4.4:

Total 4:

Total 4:

Total 4:

Total 4:

Total 4:

Puntuación Final:

Puntuación Final:

Puntuación Final:

Puntuación Final:

Puntuación Final:

3:

3:

3:

3:

3:

DNI

DNI

DNI

DNI

DNI

Nombre

Nombre

Nombre

Nombre

Nombre

Disp. Hor.

Disp. Hor.

Disp. Hor.

Disp. Hor.

Disp. Hor.

Colectivo

Colectivo

Colectivo

Colectivo

Colectivo

T.Servicio

T.Servicio

T.Servicio

T.Servicio

T.Servicio

Bolsa

Bolsa

Bolsa

Bolsa

Bolsa

Cuerpo - Esp.

Cuerpo - Esp.

Cuerpo - Esp.

Cuerpo - Esp.

Cuerpo - Esp.

Disp. Geog.

Disp. Geog.

Disp. Geog.

Disp. Geog.

Disp. Geog.

ENRILE MUÑIZ FERNANDO

FERNANDEZ LERMO IRENE

ALVAREZ ANTUNEZ ALEJANDRO

MORALES PACHECO JUAN ANTONIO

FERNANDEZ LERMO MARIA DEL CARMEN

SI

SI

SI

SI

SI

SI

SI

SI

SI

SI

4 - Aspirante

4 - Aspirante

4 - Aspirante

4 - Aspirante

4 - Aspirante

00590017

00590017

00590017

00590017

00590017

***4024**

***7970**

***7022**

***0229**

***7970**

   2.5000

   2.5000

   2.5000

   1.2000

   0.0000

Total 3:

Total 3:

Total 3:

Total 3:

Total 3:


